
WILSON FARM
2019 Fall Fundraiser Price List

PiesPies

David O’Donnell
davido@wilsonfarm.com
Phone: (781) 862 3900
Fax: (781) 863 0469

Price

Blueberry

Apple

Apple Raspberry

Apple Cranberry

Southern Pecan (Thaw & Serve)

Strawberry Rhubarb

Boston Cream Pie (Thaw & Serve)

Chocolate Cream Pie (Thaw & Serve)

Lemon Meringue Pie (Thaw & Serve)

Pumpkin (Thaw & Serve)

$11.00

$8.50

$10.50

$10.50

$9.00

$7.50

$8.00

$8.00

$7.50

$10.00

10 Pleasant Street • Lexington, MA • 02421
Phone: 781-862-3900 • Fax: 781-863-0469 • DavidO@WilsonFarm.com

Orders must be received on or before Sunday November 17th for pickup 
Thursday November 21st - Wednesday November 27th.

- We will email you an additional order con�rmation so please be sure to give us your email address.

- If you receive any late orders after your initial order, don’t worry - we should have plenty of pies
  on hand to cover additional sales!

- All orders must be submitted using this form.

- Payment is due at the time of pick up

- Credit Card payments will have a 2% fee added to the Total Amount Due.

- Please remember that these pies are Frozen and not made by Wilson Farm.



WILSON FARM
2019 Fall Fundraising Order Form

10 Pleasant Street • Lexington, MA • 02421
Phone: 781-862-3900 • Fax: 781-863-0469 • DavidO@WilsonFarm.com

Pies Item # Price Quantity Amount Due

Blueberry

Apple

Apple Raspberry

Apple Cranberry

Southern Pecan (Thaw & Serve)

Strawberry Rhubarb

Boston Cream Pie (Thaw & Serve)

Chocolate Cream Pie (Thaw & Serve)

Lemon Meringue Pie (Thaw & Serve)

04-7010

04-7020

04-7030

04-7040

04-7050

Pumpkin (Thaw & Serve) 04-7060

04-7065

04-7080

04-7085

04-7090

$11.00

$8.50

$10.50

$10.50

$9.00

$7.50

$8.00

$8.00

$7.50

$10.00

Organization Name _______________________  Total Amount Due $_______

Pick Up Date__________  Pick Up Time_______ Phone # ________________

Contact Name _______________________  Email  ___________________

 Orders must be received on or before Sunday November 17th for pickup 
Thursday November 21st - Wednesday November 27th.

- We will email you an additional order con�rmation so please be sure to give us your email address.

- If you receive any late orders after your initial order, don’t worry - we should have plenty of pies
  on hand to cover additional sales!

- All orders must be submitted using this form.

- Payment is due at the time of pick up

- Credit Card payments will have a 2% fee added to the Total Amount Due.

- Please remember that these pies are Frozen and not made by Wilson Farm.


