WILSON FARM





Pies

Blueberry	\$11.00
Apple	\$8.50
Apple Raspberry	\$10.50
Apple Cranberry	\$10.50
Southern Pecan (Thaw & Serve)	\$9.00
Pumpkin (Thaw & Serve)	\$7.50
Strawberry Rhubarb	\$8.00
Boston Cream Pie (Thaw & Serve)	\$8.00
Chocolate Cream Pie (Thaw & Serve)	\$7.50
Lemon Meringue Pie (Thaw & Serve)	\$10.00

David O'Donnell davido@wilsonfarm.com Phone: (781) 862 3900 Fax: (781) 863 0469

Orders must be received on or before **Sunday November 17th** for pickup **Thursday November 21st - Wednesday November 27th.**

- We will email you an additional order confirmation so please be sure to give us your email address.
- If you receive any late orders after your initial order, don't worry we should have plenty of pies on hand to cover additional sales!
- All orders must be submitted using this form.
- Payment is due at the time of pick up
- Credit Card payments will have a 2% fee added to the Total Amount Due.
- Please remember that these pies are Frozen and not made by Wilson Farm.

10 Pleasant Street • Lexington, MA • 02421 Phone: 781-862-3900 • Fax: 781-863-0469 • DavidO@WilsonFarm.com

WILSON FARM



2019 Fall Fundraising Order Form

Pies	ltem#	Price	Quantity	Amount Due
Blueberry	04-7010	\$11.00		
Apple	04-7020	\$8.50		
Apple Raspberry	04-7030	\$10.50		
Apple Cranberry	04-7040	\$10.50		
Southern Pecan (Thaw & Serve)	04-7050	\$9.00		
Pumpkin (Thaw & Serve)	04-7060	\$7.50		
Strawberry Rhubarb	04-7065	\$8.00		
Boston Cream Pie (Thaw & Serve)	04-7080	\$8.00		
Chocolate Cream Pie (Thaw & Serve)	04-7085	\$7.50		
Lemon Meringue Pie (Thaw & Serve)	04-7090	\$10.00		

Organization Name			
Pick Up Date	Pick Up Time	Phone #	_
Contact Name		Email	

Orders must be received on or before **Sunday November 17th** for pickup **Thursday November 21st - Wednesday November 27th.**

- We will email you an additional order confirmation so please be sure to give us your email address.
- If you receive any late orders after your initial order, don't worry we should have plenty of pies on hand to cover additional sales!
- All orders must be submitted using this form.
- Payment is due at the time of pick up
- Credit Card payments will have a 2% fee added to the Total Amount Due.
- Please remember that these pies are Frozen and not made by Wilson Farm.

10 Pleasant Street • Lexington, MA • 02421 Phone: 781-862-3900 • Fax: 781-863-0469 • DavidO@WilsonFarm.com